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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR M.TECH. I& II SEMESTERS (2025 Batch) 

The Academic Calendar for M.Tech. I Year - I& II Semesters (2025 admitted batch) for the 

Academic Year 2025-26 is detailed below. 

Commencement of Class Work 

I Unit of Instructions 

DESCRIPTION 

Dasara Holidays 

I Mid Examinations 
I Unit of Instructions (Continued) 

II Unit of Instructions 
II Mid Examinations 

Preparation & Practicals 
End Examinations 
Sankranti Holidays 

Commencement of II Semester 

IUnit of Instructions 
I Mid Examinations 

12025 

M.TechI Year I Semester (2025 Admitted Batch) 

DESCRIPTION 
Commencement of Class Work 

II Unit of Instructions 
Summer Internship/Industrial Training 

Preparation & Practicals 
End Examinations 

II Unit of Instructions (Continued) 

II Mid Examinations 

PRINCIPÂL 

99 

Commencement of III Semester 

From 
11.08.2025 

11.08.2025 

:Principal Office, SVECW. 

29.09.2025 

:Vice-Principal, SVECW 

06.10.2025 

13.10.2025 
20.10.2025 

15.12.2025 

22.12.2025 
29.12.2025 
12.01.2026 

19.01.2026 

From 
19.01.2026 

M.TechIYear II Semester (2025 Admitted Batch) 

19.01.2026 
16.03.2026 
23.03.2026 

04.05.2026 
29.06.2026 

13.07.2026 

20.07.2026 
27.07.2026 
10.08.2026 

: Director (Student Affairs & Admin.), SVES for information 

To 

Date: 29.07.2025 

27.09.2025 

:Controller of Examinations., Dean Academics, SVECW 

: Warden., Canteen VC & Security officer, SVES 

04.10.2025 

11.10.2025 

18.10.2025 

13.12.2025 

20.12.2025 

27.12.2025 
10.01.2026 

17.01.2026 

To 

14.03.2026 

21.03.2026 

Note: The Examination schedule will be given by the Controller of Examinations 

02.05.2026 
27.06.2026 

11.07.2026 

18.07.2026 
25.07.2026 

To :All HODs with a request to follow the above schedules and also inform to all the staff 

Copy to :Director (Admn.), SVES for favor of information 

08.08.2026 

Weeks 

7W 
1W 
1W 
1W 

8W 

1W 
1W 
2W 
1W 

Weeks 

8W 
1W 
6W 
8W 
2W 
1W 
1W 
2W 


